Collector(s)
AlMayor

ATBI volunteers

BMerritt

CLStaines & SLStaines
CRBartlett

CRBartlett & AGonzon
CRBartlett, DNonne & AGonzon
CRParker

CRParker & ICStocks
DFowler

DManey

G & CMiddleton

GJSteck & BSutton

GJSteck, BSutton & AJMayor
GJSteck, BSutton & PESuper
GMiddleton

GSteck & BSutton

GSteck, BSutton & Nichter
ICStocks

ICStocks & BMerritt
ICStocks & DFowler

ICStocks & DStair

ICStocks & GGraves

ICStocks & JLowe

ICStocks & KPitz

ICStocks & LCollins

ICStocks & MHeard

ICStocks & MJPetersen
ICStocks & MWilliams
ICStocks & WHobgood
ICStocks, G & CMiddleton
ICStocks, KPitz & JLowe
ICStocks, MWilliams & REHightower
ICStocks, REHightower & MWilliams
J & DLowe

Sunday, February 10, 2013

Multiple Projects Collectors

Number of Samples Collected
56

8
24
6
18
15
]
44
27
17
1
15
283
182
59
52
470

268

23

16

a N = A~ R

Total Number of Samplings: 525

Sampling Dates Range
6/18/2001 to 7/15/2005

3/27/2004 to 12/19/2004
6/18/2002 to 7/16/2002
6/20/2006 to 6/24/2006

7/8/2002 to 7/28/2004
6/19/2006 to 6/22/2006
7/28/2003 to 7/30/2003

6/7/1999 to 9/3/2003
6/22/2001 to 8/20/2001
4/30/2002 to 5/4/2003
6/21/2005

11/23/2002 to 5/10/2003

6/3/2003 to 8/29/2004

10/12/2003 to 8/17/2004

6/9/2003 to 8/18/2004
7/5/2001 to 12/21/2002

6/5/2003 to 4/20/2012
7/30/2003 to 8/19/2004
7/26/2000 to 8/12/2006

6/5/2002 to 7/18/2002
4/27/2002 to 5/10/2002

1/17/2002

12/20/2002

7/17/2001 to 10/16/2001
8/1/2001

6/21/2001

9/30/2002 to 12/2/2002
11/7/2000 to 11/8/2001
2/13/2002

3/28/2002 to 4/27/2002
11/9/2002

8/2/2001

6/18/2001

7/16/2001

7/17/2002 to 10/2/2002
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Collector(s)
JHBurbank

JHBurbank & BMerritt
JHBurbank & TCrews
JJaynes & AJMayor

JLowe

MJPetersen, SHigdon & CRParker
MWilliams

PESuper & JLowe
REHightower & JHBurbank
RFox

SHigdon, MJPetersen et al
unknown/unspecified
WHobgood

Sunday, February 10, 2013

Number of Samples Collected
21

N O B W N O

15
16
13

Total Number of Samplings: 525

Sampling Dates Range
6/3/2002 to 3/5/2004

7/15/2002 to 8/12/2002
9/23/2002

6/10/2005 to 8/2/2005
10/19/2001

5/10/2003

7/17/2001

12/7/2001 to 6/30/2005
7/2/2001 to 2/11/2002
5/28/2001 to 9/3/2001
5/12/2003

8/21/2003 to 6/10/2004
4/27/2002
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